PRVI MEDUISPIT — MEDICINSKA BIOLOGIJA (06.04.2017.)

13.00-14.00
PREDAVAONA 2

Identifikacijski broj Ime i prezime

001 Mohamed Alhajji

002 Josipa A. Bacié

003 Andrija Badanjak

004 Ivona Badovinac

005 Iva Badurina Dudi¢ PREDAVAONA 7

006 Marko Ban 046 Karla Kezi¢

007 Matej Barbir 047 Frano Kinkela

008 Katarina Bertosa 048 Sandra Knezevic¢

009 Luka Br¢i¢ 049 Filip Kolacek

010 Petar Breglec 050 Ivan Kopasic

011 Lucija Bubli¢ 051 Masa Kopusar

012 Iva Buksa 052 Luka Kosak

013 Toni Buterin 053 Vanja Kotur

014 Petra Ci¢ak 054 Lovro Kovaé

015 Alda Cefo 055 Iva Kovacevi¢

016 Luka Delak 056 Manuela Kovacevic¢

017 Mihovil Delija 057 Vedran Kovacevic¢

018 Dora Dernikovié 058 Vjeran Kozjak

019 Marta Despotovic¢ 059 Lucija Kralj

020 Roberto Diminic 060 Laura Kramaric¢

021 Krsto Dominkovi¢

022 Luka Dragi¢ PREDAVAONA 8

023 Luka D. Maretié 061 Lucija Ku€ina

024 Antonio ESkinja 062 Domagoj Lakus

025 Tino Fadljevi¢ 063 Mario Lazaneo

026 Ivan Findri 064 Katja Liposcak

027 Sara Golub 065 Josipa Lorenc

028 Mia Grgié 066 Nika Mancic¢

029 Sara Gudelj 067 Lucija Marceli¢

030 Dajana Havoji¢ 068 Simona Marcec
069 Leonard Marinic

PREDAVAONA 6 070 Ilaria Milevoj

031 Elena Hegna 071 Kristijan Milicevic

032 Ena Holjevi¢ 072 Mate Mrsa

033 Iva Hroh 073 Elena Nojkovic¢

034 Bernardo Hrsak 074 Kosjenka Novak

035 Elena Hrsak 075 Bernard Novi¢

036 Ivana lvsak 076 Matilda Novosel

037 Antonio Jakovcié 077 Ida Otmacié

038 Filip Jari¢ 078 Dora Padjen

039 Inoslav Jukié¢

040 Vedran Jukopila

041 Dora Juri¢

042 Nika Juri¢

043 Dragana Kalaba

044 Dora Kamenecki

045 Lucija Karaman



14.00-15.00
PREDAVAONA 2
079
080
081
082
083
084
085
086
087
088
089
090
091
092
093
094
095
096
097
098
099
100
101
102
103

PREDAVAONA 6
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118

Ena Paparic

Edi Pavisi¢
Ivana Peko
Matea Pentek
Stela Pepelko
Juraj Pesut
Vlatka Petrovié
Vladimir Antun Posavec
Danijela Poslon
Sara Prebeg

Iva Prgomet
Robert Prstec
Petra Pticek
Ivan Radakovié
Paula Rados
Teo Radovan
Klara Radovic
Petra Raguz
Leonarda Rambousek
Matea Rojnié
Gloria Rozmaric
Luka Rudeli¢
Sara Rukavina
Dea Sabo

Paolo Salamon

Paola Samsa
Andelo Skorup
Sara Smeraldo
Ana Stankovi¢
Ivana Starcevié
Mila Stazi¢
Magdalena Strbad
Tomislav Sveénjak
Vladimir A. Seba
Mia Sestan

Tea Skoda

Tena Stefanac
Mihaela Tankovi¢
Antonela Tomi¢
Lea Trinajstic¢

PREDAVAONA 7
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133

Matija Umek
Frane Valkovié
Milica Veselinovié
Hana Vicevié
Matea Vojni¢
Karlo Vranar
Klara Vranesevic
Marina Vuglovecki
Lovre Vukié

Paula Vuksanovic¢
Jana Weisser
Martina Zubovié
Anamaria Zuljani
Petar Zauhar
Zana Demiri






